
69.4% 71.8% 70.9%
24.9% 25.3% 25.1%
5.7% 2.9% 4.0%

受託販売 買付販売 合計
野菜 7,610 12,673 20,283
果実 2,727 4,460 7,188

加工品・その他 635 506 1,141
合計 10,972 17,640 28,612

51.3% 63.8% 58.8%
45.1% 33.9% 38.4%
3.6% 2.3% 2.8%

受託販売 買付販売 合計
野菜 2,286,496 4,179,829 6,466,325
果実 2,008,220 2,218,626 4,226,846

加工品・その他 160,388 151,187 311,575
合計 4,455,104 6,549,642 11,004,745

年間（委託・買付販売別）取扱高

3.6% 2.3% 2.8%

45.1%

33.9%
38.4%

51.3%

63.8%
58.8%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

受託販売 買付販売 合計

金 額(千円)

野菜

果実

加工品・

その他

5.7% 2.9% 4.0%

24.9%
25.3% 25.1%

69.4% 71.8% 70.9%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

受託販売 買付販売 合計

数 量(トン)

野菜

果実

加工品・

その他

受託販売

38.3%

買付販売

61.7%

受託販売

40.5%

買付販売

59.5%


